Deltagarstatistik 2022

2022 2021 Jamfor
Tisdagar Ack |Torsdagar Ack |Totalt |Totalt |2022/2021
22-mar|---|--- 24-mar| 130] 130 130 374 -244
29-mar| 147 147| 31-mar| 105| 235 382 556 -174
05-apr| 137| 284| 07-apr|--- 235 519 768 -249
12-apr| 151| 435 14-apr| - - - 235 670 942 -272
19-apr| 121 556 21-apr| 113| 348 904 1238 -334
26-apr| 89| 645 28-apr| 168| 516 1161 1430 -269
03-maj| 178| 823| 05-maj| 130( 646 1469 1599 -130
10-maj| 191 1014 12-maj| 137| 783 1797 1783 14
17-maj| 82| 1096 19-maj| 165| 948| 2044 2087 -43
24-maj| 140( 1236| 26-maj|--- 948 2184 2405 -221
31-maj| 204| 1440 02-jun| 131| 1079 2519| 2661 -142
07-jun| 128| 1568 09-jun| 125 1204 2772 2661 111
13-16 juni[Trivselresan Vastervik 775 733 153
02-aug| ---|---- O4-aug| 146| 146 146 213 -73
09-aug| 159 159 11-aug| 133| 279 438 466 -12
16-aug| 138| 297| 18-aug| 160| 439 736 646 90
23-aug| 151| 448| 25-aug| 116 555 1003 850 153
30-aug| 93| 541 01-sep| 152 707 1248 1142 106
06-sep| 124| 665| 08-sep| 153 860 1525 1419 106
13-sep| 99| 764 15-sep| 110 970 1734 1693 41
20-sep| 158 922 22-sep| 146| 1116] 2038 1982 56
27-sep| 178 1100 29-sep| 129| 1245] 2345 2296 49
04-okt| --- | 1100 06-okt| 129| 1374 2474 2613 -139
11-okt| 159| 1259 13-okt| 118 1492| 2751| 2814 -63
18-okt| 140| 1399 20-okt| 174| 1666 3065 3094 -29
25-okt| 105| 1504 O1l1-nov| 69| 1735| 3239| 3275 -36
01-nov| 130| 1634| O03-nov| 125| 1860 3494| 3275 219
08-nov| 151| 1785| 10-nov| 114| 1974 3759 3568 191
15-nov| 132| 1917 17-nov|--- | 1974 3891 3712 179
22-nov|---| 1917 24-nov|--- | 1974 3891 3712 179
29-nov|--- | 1917 01-dec| 134| 2108| 4025| 3712 313
06-dec|---| 1917 08-dec|--- 3712
Total 7572 7106 466




